Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

4,889

4,128

R$
139,500.00

22-12-2016

22-12-2016

22-12-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
FOLHA DE
ABONO
SALARIAL DE
PESSOAL
(PROFESSORES)
DESTE
MUNICIPIO DE
MANICORE.




